no

no

no

1o

no

ELEMENTY Kkolekcji

/ ELEMENTS of the collection

ELE-65-1 ELE-65-1-BL ELE-65-1-BP ELE-65-1-FR ELE-65-1-FR-BL ELE-65-1-FR-BP
— 65— — 78— — 78— — 65— — 78— — 78—
\ \ \ \ \
1o 110 1o 1o 1o
‘ ‘ ! ' ‘ ! ' ' !
L— L [—
ELE-75-1 ELE-75-1-BL ELE-75-1-BP ELE-75-TFR ELE-75-1FR-BL ELE-75-1FR-BP
— 75— — 88— — 88— — 75— — 88— — 88—
\ \ \ \ \
no no no 1o no
! ' ! ' ! '
[ [, [
ELE-90-1 ELE-90-1-BL ELE-90-1-BP ELE-QO-1FR ELE-Q0-1FR-BL ELE-QO-1FR-BP
— 90— —103— —103— — 90— —103— —103—
\ \ \ \ \
no no 1o 10 10
' ' ! ' ' !
R Vemmaad Lol )
ELE-2 ELE-2-BL ELE-2-BP ELE-2R ELE-2R-BL ELE-2R-BP
— 130 —— 143 — 143 — — 130 —— — 143 — — 143 —
\ \ \ \ \
1o no no 110 1o
' ' ' ' ' '
' ' ' ' ' '
' ' ' ' ' '
' ' ' 1 ' '
Nmmmmm e = , [, ) [, )
ELE-25 ELE-25-BL ELE-25-BP ELE-25R ELE-25R-BL ELE-25R-BP
—— 150 163 183 —— 150 183 163
\ | \ \ \
1o 1o 1o 1o 1o
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ELE-KK
108

o8

ELE-65-SZLR-BL

ELE-KP-L

1o

ELE-KP-P
1o

24

ELE-65-SZLR-BP

ELE-75-SZLR-BL

ELE-75-SZLR-BP

ELE-90-SZLR-BL

ELE-Q0-SZLR-BP

78 78 88 88 103 103
74 174 74 74 74 74
ELE-B5-PR-L* ELE-75-PR-L* ELE-Q0-PR-L*
ELE-85-PR-P ELE-75-PR-P ELE-Q0-PR-P ELE-35-P** ELE-65-P** ELE-75-P** ELE-QO-P**
65 75 90 35 65 75 90
1o no no no no 1o 1o
PROOX90 PR75x75 PRB5x65 3SNR 255NR 2SNR
90 75 65 206 78 156
90 75 685 no no 1o
TFNR-Q0 1FR-90 TFNR-75 1FR-75 1FNR-65 1FR-65
e ne 100 100 Q0 90
no 1o no 1o no no

[,

PRZYKEADOWE zestawienia / Exemplary SET-UPS

ELE-90-1-BL+ELE-KP-L+ELE-QO-1+ELE-35-P+
+ELE-90-IFR-BP

338

227

Opcja: port usb | Option: usb port

* Puf korczgey zestawienie

ELE-75-PR-L+

ELE-75-T+ELE-KK+

+ELE-25-BP

271

** puf do umieszczenia wewngtrz zestawienia

*Hocker to be used at the end of the set-up

**Hocker to be used inbetween other elements of the set-up

Wysokosc elementdw | Height of the elements: 106

Wysokosc puféow | Height of the hockers: 46

Wszystkie wymiary w centymetrach | Dimensions in centimetres

o

ELE-75-1FR-BL+ELE-75-1+ELE-35-P+
+ELE-75-1FR+ELE-75-1FR-BP

361

(R

[

1o

ELE-2R-BL+ELE-65-SZLR-BP

221

W. SPania

1 195x120

leeping area

74
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OPIS indeksow /  DESCRIPTION of acronyms

ELE-65-1
ELE-65-1-BL
ELE-65-1-BP
ELE-65-TFR
ELE-G5-TFR-BL
ELE-65-1FR-BP
ELE-75-1
ELE-75-1-BL
ELE-75-1-BP
ELE-75-1FR
ELE-75-1FR-BL
ELE-75-1FR-BP
ELE-OO-1
ELE-OO-1-BL
ELE-OO-1-BP
ELE-OO-TFR
ELE-9O-TFR-BL
ELE-9O-TFR-BP
ELE-2
ELE-2-BL
ELE-2-BP
ELE-2R

ELE-2R-BL
ELE-2R-BP

ELE-25
ELE-25-BL
ELE-25-BP
ELE-25R

ELE-25R-BL
ELE-25R-BP

ELE-65-SZLR-BL
ELE-65-SZLR-BP
ELE-75-SZLR-BL
ELE-75-SZLR-BP
ELE-O0-SZLR-BL
ELE-OO-SZLR-BP
ELE-KK
ELE-KP-L
ELE-KP-P
ELE-65-PR-L
ELE-65-PR-P
ELE-75-P
ELE-75-P
ELE-90O-PR
ELE-OO-PR
ELE-35-P.
ELE-65-P
ELE-75-P
ELE-OO-P
3SNR
255NR
2SNR
TENR-90
1FR-90
1FNR-75
1FR-75
1FNR-G5
1FR-65
POOXx90
P/5x7/5
PB5x65

R-L
R-P

L
p

Element 1-osobowy bez boczkow

Element 1-osobowy z boczkiem, lewy

Element 1-osobowy z boczkiem, prawy

Element 1-osobowy z funkcjq relaks, bez boczkow
Element 1-osobowy z funkcjqg relaks, zboczkiem, lewy
Element 1-osobowy z funkcjg relaks, z boczkiem, prawy
Element 1-osobowy bez boczkow

Element 1-osobowy z boczkiem, lewy

Element 1-osobowy z boczkiem, prawy

Element 1-osobowy z funkcjq relaks, bez boczkdw
Element 1-osobowy z funkcjqg relaks, zboczkiem, lewy
Element 1-osobowy z funkcjg relaks, z boczkiem, prawy
Element 1-osobowy bez boczkdw

Element 1-osobowy z boczkiem, lewy

Element 1-osobowy z boczkiem, prawy

Element 1-osobowy z funkcjq relaks, bez boczkow
Element 1-osobowy z funkcjg relaks, zboczkiem, lewy
Element 1-osobowy z funkcjqg relaks, z boczkiem, prawy
Element 2-osobowy bez boczkow

Element 2-osobowy z boczkiem, lewy

Element 2-osobowy z boczkiem, prawy

Element 2-osobowy bez boczkdw z funkcjg spania.
Uwagal Musi by¢ czescig zestawienia naroznego
Element 2-osobowy z boczkiem z funkcjg spania, lewy.
Uwagal Musi by¢ czescig zestawienia naroznego
Element 2-osobowy z boczkiem z funkcjg spania, prawy.
Uwagal Musi byc¢ czescig zestawienia naroznego
Element 2,5 bez boczkow

Element 2,5z boczkiem, lewy

Element 2,5z boczkiem, prawy

Element 2-osobowy bez boczkow z funkcjg spania.
Uwagal Musi by¢ czescig zestawienia naroznego.
Element 2-osobowy z boczkiem z funkcjg spania, lewy.
Uwagal Musi by¢ czescig zestawienia naroznego.
Element 2-osobowy z boczkiem z funkcjg spania, prawy.
Uwagal Musi byc¢ czescig zestawienia naroznego.
Element szezlong, lewy

Element szezlong, prawy

Element szezlong, lewy

Element szezlong, prawy

Element szezlong, lewy

Element szezlong, prawy

Element narozny

Element narozny prostokgtny lewy

Element narozny prostokgtny prawy

Element puf lewy. Uwagal Musi by¢ potgczony z innymi elementami.

Element puf prawy. Uwagal Musi by¢ potgczony z innymi elementami.

Element puf lewy. Uwagal Musi by¢ potgczony z innymi elementami.

Element puf prawy. Uwagal Musi by¢ potgczony z innymi elementami.

Element puf lewy. Uwagal Musi by¢ potgczony z innymi elementami.

Element puf prawy. Uwagal Musi by¢ potgczony z innymi elementami.

Element puf. Uwagal Musi by¢ potgczony z innymi elementami.
Element puf. Uwagal Musi by¢ potgczony z innymi elementami.
Element puf. Uwaga! Musi by potgczony z innymi elementami.
Element puf lewy. Uwagal Musi byc potgczony z innymi elementami.
Sofa 3-osobowa

Sofa2,5

Sofa 2-osobowa

Fotel

Fotel z funkcjq relaks

Fotel

Fotel z funkcjq relaks

Fotel

Fotel z funkcjq relaks

Puf

Puf

Puf
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OPIS indeksow /  DESCRIPTION of acronyms

ELE-65-1
ELE-G5-1-BL
ELE-6G5-1-BP
ELE-G5-TFR
ELE-65-TFR-BL
ELE-65-1FR-BP
ELE-75-1
ELE-75-1-BL
ELE-75-1-BP
ELE-75-1FR
ELE-75-TFR-BL
ELE-75-TFR-BP
ELE-O0-1
ELE-OO-1-BL
ELE-90O-1-BP
ELE-9O-TFR
ELE-9O-TFR-BL
ELE-OO-TFR-BP
ELE-2
ELE-2-BL
ELE-2-BP
ELE-2R

ELE-2R-BL
ELE-2R-BP

ELE25
ELE-25-BL
ELE-25-BP
ELE-25R

ELE-25R-BL
ELE-25R-BP

ELE-KK
ELE-KP-L
ELE-KP-P
ELE-65-PR-L
ELE-65-PR-P
ELE-75-PR-L
ELE-75-PR-P
ELE-OO-PR
ELE-9O-PR
ELE-35-P.

L
P
ELE-65-P
ELE-75-P
ELE-90-P

3SNR
255NR
2SNR
TFNR-90
1FR-90
1ENR-75
1FR-75
1FNR-G5
1FR-65
POOX90
P75x75
PE5x65

1-seater element, no side panels

1-seater element, left side

1-seater element, right side

T-seater element with recliner, no side panels

1-seater element with recliner, left side

T-seater element with recliner, right side

T-seater element, no side panels

T-seater element, left side

1-seater element, right side

1-seater element with recliner, no side panels

T-seater element with recliner, left side

1-seater element with recliner, right side

T-seater element, no side panels

l-seater element, left side

T-seater element, right side

T-seater element with recliner, no side panels

T-seater element with recliner, left side

1-seater element with recliner, right side

2-seater element, no side panels

2-seater element, left side

2-seater element, right side

2-seater element with sleeping function, no side panels.
Note: For a full-size sleeping area it must be a part of a corner sofa set-up.
2-seater element with sleeping function, left side

Note: For a full-size sleeping area it must be a part of a corner sofa set-up.
2-seater element with sleeping function, right side
Note: For a full-size sleeping area it must be a part of a corner sofa set-up.
2-seater element, no side panels

2-seater element, left side

2-seater element, right side

2-seater element with sleeping function, Nno side panels.
Note: For a full-size sleeping area it must

be a part of a corner sofa set-up.

2-seater element with sleeping function, left side

Note: For a full-size sleeping area it must

be a part of a corner sofa set-up.

2-seater element with sleeping function, right side
Note: For a full-size sleeping area it must

be apart of a corner sofa set-up.

Square corner element

Rectangular corner element, left

Rectangular corner element, right

Element: hocker with container, left side. Note! It has to be a part of a set-up.

Element: hocker with container, right side. Notel It has to be a part of a set-up.

Element: hocker with container, left side. Note! It has to be a part of a set-up.

Element: hocker with container, right side. Notel It has to be a part of a set-up.

Element: hocker with container, left side. Notel It has to be a part of a set-up.

Element: hocker with container, right side. Notel It has to be a part of a set-up.

Element: hocker.

Notel It has to be situated inbetween the set-up.
Element: hocker.

Notel It has to be situated inbetween the set-up.
Element: hocker.

Notel It has to be situated inbetween the set-up.
Element: hocker.

Notel It has to be situated inbetween the set-up.
3-seater

2 5-seater

2-seater

Armchair

Armchair with recliner

Armchair

Armchair with recliner

Armchair

Armchair with recliner

Hocker

Hocker

Hocker
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